803 - Legacy Prep Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:
Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Debt Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures
Total Expenditures:
Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Expenditures and Other Uses:
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

STATE OF ALABAMA
For Fiscal Year 2023, Fiscal Period 11

DEBT SERVICE
Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

VARIANCE

Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

CAPITAL PROJECTS

Budget

$139,720.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$139,720.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$139,720.00
$0.00
$0.00
$139,720.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$179,668.00
$179,668.00

Actual

$104,790.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$104,790.00

$0.00
$0.00
$36,310.00
$0.00
$0.00
$14,407.00
$0.00
$0.00
$50,717.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$54,073.00
$179,668.00
$233,741.00

Exhibit F-11l-B

VARIANCE

Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($34,930.00)
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($34,930.00)

$0.00

$0.00
($36,310.00)
$0.00

$0.00
$125,313.00
$0.00

$0.00
$89,003.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$54,073.00
$0.00
$54,073.00



