	STATE OF ALABAMA For Fiscal Year 2023, Fiscal Period 11					Exhibit F-III-B
803 - Legacy Prep Schools	DEBT SERVICE		VARIANCE Favorable	CAPITAL PROJ	IECTS	VARIANCE Favorable
Description	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$139,720.00	\$104,790.00	(\$34,930.00)
Federal Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Local Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Revenues:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$139,720.00	\$104,790.00	(\$34,930.00)
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Instructional Support Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$36,310.00	(\$36,310.00)
Auxiliary Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Debt Administrative Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Capital Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$139,720.00	\$14,407.00	\$125,313.00
Debt Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Expenditures	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Expenditures:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$139,720.00	\$50,717.00	\$89,003.00
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Financing Uses:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Expenditures and Other Uses:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$54,073.00	\$54,073.00
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$179,668.00	\$179,668.00	\$0.00
Ending Fund Balance:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$179,668.00	\$233,741.00	\$54,073.00